## UNOFFICIAL CO

PY				
	16091 16039			
Karen A.Y.	1609116039 :\$9.00 APRF F arbrough ity Recorder of 1/2016 03:28 P	ee: \$1 Deed	1.00 Is	
TATEMENT AMEN REAL ESTATE RI ent Addendum (Form	FILING OFFICE INTERPRETATION IN THE PROPERTY AND PROVIDED TO THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDE THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDE THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDE THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDED THE PROVIDE	d (for re Debtor's	cord] name in item 13	
ame of Assignor in	n item 9			
of Secured Party a	uthorizing this Conti	nuation	Statement is	
DD name: Complete or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	e item DELETE n to be delet	ame: Gi ed in ite	ive record name m 6a or 6b	
ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL	(S)	SUFFIX	
l t, full name; do not omi	t, modify, or abbreviate any	part of th	e Debtor's name)	
4,0				
	) <sub>Sc.</sub>		SUFFIX	

**UCC FINÂNÇING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Vanessa A. Orta 405-236-0003 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC 100 North Broadway, Suite 2600 Oklahoma City OK 73102 THE ABOVE 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the 1602717012 filed 1/27/16 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finuncing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security ASSIGNMENT (IDD) or partial): Provide name of assit nee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and new For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and assignment assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and assignment. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem intide tified above with respect to the security interest(s) of continued for the additional period provided by applicable la." 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes CHANG E name and/or address: Complete item 6... or 6b and item 7a or 7b and item 7a This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - 1 ovide only one name (6s or 6b) 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one maine (7a or 7h) are exact 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTEE\* OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 1100 North Market Street Wilmington DE 19890 **USA** 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral: \* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF WELLS FARGO COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST

2016-C32, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2016-C32

	1				C
9.	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check h	THORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)	Þ
ΩĐ	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL	ASSOCIATION			S
On	95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	M
10	OPTIONAL BILED DECEDENCE DATA:				_

2785 Algonquin Road Reference No.: 2349.014 FILE WITH COOK COUNTY, IL

1609116039 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on 502717012 filed 1/27/16	Amendment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	ON		
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAV.C			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT AL(S	SUFFIX		
		ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing structment (Name of a current Deone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full har end one one) modify, or able 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			13): Provide or
WELBIC III ROLLING MEADOWS 2785 LLC			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
	County		
	A COLUMN CO	Continue of the continue of th	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real at as a fixture filing	Co	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed to be cut and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real a covering the post Exhibit "A", att	estate: roperty more specifically descril	hereof
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed to be cut and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real ecovering the present the present that the property Address Meadows, IL	estate: roperty more specifically descril ached hereto and made a part I	hereof

1609116039 Page: 3 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A

(Legal Description)

2785 Algonquin Road Rolling Meadows, Cook County, Illinois

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 8 TO 17, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 9 IN H.O. STONE'S NORTHLAKE ADDITION PLAT OF SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF ALL THAT PART OF THE NORTHLAST QUARTER OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIKE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF WHICH IS COMMONLY KNOWN AS LAKE STREET IN TOWN OF PROVISO (EXCEPT THAT PART LYING ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID PREMISES CONVEYED TO CHICAGO AND NORTHWESTERN KAILPOAD), ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 10697148, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### PARCEL 2:

THE NORTHWESTERLY/SOUTHWESTERLY 20 FOOT WIDE ALLEY LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING THE NORTH LINE OF LOTS 8 TO 17, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 9 OF SAID H.O. STONE'S NORTHLAKE ADDITION PLAT OF SUBDIVISION, A SUBDIVISION OF ALL THAT PART (EXCEPT RAILROAD) NORTH OF LAKE STREET OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 6 TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS VACATED BY ORDINANCE RECORDED DECEMBER 12, 2005 AS DOCUMENT 0534603088, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property Index No.: 08-08-123-010-0000